GS35F4507G DR-01-0078 M04	0						
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	FICATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO.	1. C	ONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	1. NO.	5. PROJECT N	O. (If applicable)		
M040	01-31-2006	FFS #: ASL-06-303	dated 0	1-27-2006			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts - CMB#3 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2						
Div of Contracts - CMB#3 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2							
Two white Filmt Noith - MS 1-7-1-2		I WO WILL FILL	NOILII - N	15 1-7-1-2			
Washington, DC 20555-0001		Washington, DC 2	20555-0001	•			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Stat	te and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AME	NDMENT OF SOLICITATION	I NO.		
A T & T GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.			9B. DAT	ED (SEE ITEM 11)			
ATTN: JOLIE LAGRANGE-JOHNSON							
CONTRACTS ADMINISTRATOR 1900 GALLOWS RD STE 105			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.				
	•		GS35F	'4507G DR	-01-0078		
VIENNA VA 221823865			10R DA	TED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE	FACILITY CODE	FACILITY CODE			12-14-2000		
	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	DLICITATI	ONS			
The charge numbered edicitation is amended as act	forth in Hom 44. The hour or	d data anguified for require	f Officers	Tip outomake	Tis and submedia		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set		·			is not extended		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr	•		-				
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with the complete of the comple		ent; (b) By acknowledging re					
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE							
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virt							
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter r							
and date specified.							
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B & A E	R: 67D-15-300-189, 3	JOB CODE: M7027, BOC: BLIGATE: \$31.000.00	252A				
	PLIES ONLY TO MOD		FRACTS/C	RDERS,			
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORD	DER NO. AS DESCRIB	ED IN ITE	M 14.			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify in	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTI	H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRÁCT ORDER N	IO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO	O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C	HANGES (such as changes in pa	vinc office, approx	oriation date, etc.)			
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		·					
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Uni	lateral;	***************************************					
X							
	s required to sign this docum			issuing office.			
	CF section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where feasible	e.)				
DUNS: 00-968-3442							
See Page 2 of 2 for a description of	this modification						
see rage 2 of 2 for a description of	. this modification.						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)					
	Heriberto Colón,	Heriberto Colón, Jr.					
		Contracting Offi	cer	. 12			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	- 1	///	16C. DATE SIGNED		
		BY	650	//	2/1/200		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			f Contracting Offic	er)	1 4/100		

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)



DR-01-0078 Modification No. 40 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to:

(1) revise subsection A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$31,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$6,283,980.87 to \$6,314,980.87.

Accordingly, the task order is modified as follows:

- 1. Under Subsection A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, increase the obligated amount by \$31,000.00, from \$6,283,980.87 to \$6,314,980.87. Therefore, the first sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:
 - "...(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$6,314,980.87."

A summary of obligations under this task order from the date of award through the date of this modification is provided below:

Total FY2001 obligations	\$2,172,000.00
Total FY2002 obligations	\$ 865,320.43
Total FY2003 obligations	\$1,226,660.00
Total FY2004 obligations	\$ 840,000.44
Total FY2005 obligations	\$ 980,000.00
Total FY2006 obligations	\$ 231,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations

\$6,314,980.87

This modification obligates \$31,000.00 in FY2006 funds.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.